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MPM Minl 2016

e Schlagwerk:
e Max. Drehmoment:

e Max. mdgl. Losemoment:

e Antriebsvierkant:
e Drehzahl:

e Gewicht:

e Luftverbrauch:

e Baulange:

¢ Betriebsdruck:

TWIN-HAMMER
1.220 Nm

2" B o
9.000 min-1 p
1,2 kg “
2,7 l/s

120 mm

6,3 bar

139,95 C

zzgl. MwSt
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Industrie- und Handelsvertretungen Telefon: +49 (0) 61 26 / 22 87 57
Klaus-Michael Mertingk Mobil: +49 (0)171 5227790
Panroder StraBe 35 Telefax: +49 (0) 61 26 / 58 98 22
65510 Hunstetten-OT Strinz-Trinitatis E-mail: m.mertingk@mpm-toptools.de
Germany www.mpm-toptools.de



